
SAN FRANCISCO RYAN WHITE HIV SERVICES STANDARDS OF CARE UPDATE PROJECT 
PROJECTED PROJECT TIMELINE 

 

GROUP # 1: APRIL 2025 
Benefits Counseling 

Home and Community-Based Health Care 
Money Management 

Centers of Excellence Best Practices 
 

▪ First Drafts Sent to Outside Reviewers: Monday, April 8 
▪ Submit to Steering Committee: Tuesday, April 16 
▪ Steering Committee Meeting to Review and Approve: Thursday, April 18 
▪ Planning Council Meeting to Review and Approve: Monday, April 22 

GROUP # 2: MAY 2024 
Medical Case Management 

Mental Health 
Primary Medical Care 

Hospice Care 
Food Services 

 
▪ First Drafts Sent to Outside Reviewers: Monday, May 6 
▪ Submit to Steering Committee: Tuesday, May 14 
▪ Steering Committee Meeting to Review and Approve: Thursday, May 16 
▪ Planning Council Meeting to Review and Approve: Monday, May 20 

GROUP # 3: JUNE 2024 
Early Intervention Services - Therapeutic Monitoring 

Legal Services 
Psychosocial Support 

Outreach Services 
Overarching Standards of Care 

 
▪ First Drafts Sent to Outside Reviewers: Monday, June 10 
▪ Submit to Steering Committee: Tuesday, June 18 
▪ Steering Committee Meeting to Review and Approve: Thursday, June 20 
▪ Planning Council Meeting to Review and Approve: Monday, June 24 

GROUP # 4: JULY 2024 
Emergency Financial Assistance 

Employment Services 
Non-Medical Case Management 

Housing and Residential Mental Health 
Dental Services 

 
▪ First Drafts Sent to Outside Reviewers: Monday, July 8 
▪ Submit to Steering Committee: Tuesday, July 16 
▪ Steering Committee Meeting to Review and Approve: Thursday, July 18 
▪ Planning Council Meeting to Review and Approve: Monday, July 22 

 
- Prepared by Robert Whirry, Program Development Consultant 3/26/24 


